
2024–2025 SUBSCRIPTION OPTIONS

The Works! 
15% discount 
All 16 concerts

13% Discount 
12–15 concerts

10% Discount 
8–11 concerts

5% Discount 
5–7 concerts

Bach Festival 
10% discount when you  
purchase all 5 programs

Concert Ticket Subtotal ___________  Apply Subscription Discount ________    

Lensic Ticket Fee ________  Pro Musica Ticket Fee ________
*($4 per Lensic ticket)                                ($2 per ticket, not to exceed $10 per subscription)

SPECIAL EVENTS 
Limited seating, reservations required | Indicate the number of reservations below 

Artist Dinners | $150 per person, per dinner | 5:30 pm | Three-course meal and wine 

Sun, Oct 13, Catalyst Quartet ______  

Sun, Nov 10, Colin Jacobsen ______ 

Sun, Feb 16, Brentano Quartet ______   

Sun, Mar 2, Isidore Quartet ______  

Sun, Apr 27, Brooklyn Rider ______  

Concerts & Conversations
Wed, Mar 12 at 6 pm, Colin Jacobsen, Kojiru Umezaki | Wine & hors d’oeuvres | $100/person ______

Sun, Apr 13 at 10 am, Stephen Redfield, David Solem | Coffee & pastries | $25/person ______ 

Season Finale Reception 
Sun, May 4 at 5:30 pm, Colin Jacobsen | Refreshments | $50/person ______

Concert Ticket & Fees Total ____________   Special Events Total ___________

Tax Deductible Donation (Thank You!) __________   Grand Total ___________

DATE & TIME               TICKET PRICES     TICKETS  TOTAL

Sun, Sept 29 at 3 pm

Sun, Oct 13 at 3 pm

Sat, Nov 9 at 4 pm

Sun, Nov 10 at 3 pm

Thur, Dec 19 at 7:30 pm 

Fri, Dec 20 at 7:30 pm

Sat, Dec 21 at 7:30 pm 
Sun, Dec 22 at 3 pm 
Mon, Dec 23 at 7:30 pm

  
Sat, Dec 28 at 7:30 pm

 
Sun, Dec 29 at 3 pm

Sun, Jan 19 at 3 pm

Sat, Jan 25 at 4 pm

Sun, Jan 26 at 3 pm

 

Sun, Feb 16 at 3 pm

Sun, Mar 2 at 3 pm 
 

Sat, Mar, 15 at 4 pm  
Sun. Mar. 16 at 3 pm

Sat, Apr 12 at 4 pm

Sun, Apr. 13 at 3 pm

Sun, Apr 27 at 3 pm

Sun, May 4 at 3 pm

Select your dates Circle one   Number of
Concert

Season Opening Orchestra Concert*

Catalyst String Quartet

Fall Orchestra Concert

Bach’s Cello Suites on Violin—Part I

Bach’s Cello Suites on Violin—Part II

A Baroque Christmas

Bach and Beyond—Part I 

Bach and Beyond—Part II

Brooklyn Rider (String Quartet)

Winter Orchestra Concert

Brentano String Quartet

Isidore String Quartet

Spring Orchestra Concert

Baroque Holy Week

Brooklyn Rider (String Quartet)* 
with Ariadne Greif  

Season Finale Orchestra Concert*

$96, $72, $48, $24

$96, $64, $24

$96, $64, $24

$96, $64, $24

$96, $64, $24

$104, $72, $32

$96, $64, $24

$96, $64, $24

$96, $64, $24

$96, $64, $24

$96, $64, $24

$96, $64, $24

$96, $64, $24

$96, $64, $24

$96, $72, $48, $24

$96, $72, $48, $24



Name ____________________________________________________________________________ 

Card # __________________________________________ CVV _________  Exp. Date __________  

Address _____________________________ City _______________ State ______ Zip___________ 

Signature _________________________________________________________________________

Phone ___________________________ Email ___________________________________________

2024–2025 TICKET ORDER FORM

Payment Information 
       Check (Made payable to Santa Fe Pro Musica)

       Credit Card (Visa, Mastercard, Discover, Amex)

Please mail completed form to: Santa Fe Pro Musica | 1512 Pacheco Street, Suite D201 | Santa Fe, NM 87505

To place your order by phone, call the Pro Musica box office: 505.988.4640 x 1000 Monday through Friday, 10 am to 4 pm

Subscription and Single Ticket Information 

• Reserved seat subscriptions are available starting Tuesday, April 30
• To guarantee your seats, renew your subscription by Thursday, May 23

• Single tickets available starting Monday, May 27

Lensic Performing Arts Center
211 West San Francisco Street

Note: The Lensic Performing Arts Center charges a 
$4 per ticket Preservation Fee for all performances 
in the Lensic, ensuring this venue remains a vital 
part of our performing arts community. 

St. Francis Auditorium in the 
New Mexico Museum of Art
107 West Palace Avenue

First Presbyterian Church
208 Grant Avenue

Ticket Sections and Prices

      Sec A               Sec B               Sec C               Sec D

BALCONY

TICKET POLICIES Please buy your tickets from the Pro Musica box office or website or through the Lensic box office.  
We cannot refund or otherwise bear responsibility for tickets purchased from unauthorized third-party websites or vendors. 


